May 03 2024 (01:14) India Rail Info

Mustaphachak - Bankura MEMU Special /08097 - MEMU - SER
MFCK/Mustaphachak to BQA/Bankura Junction
2h 59m - 115 km - 29 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 MFCK |Mustaphachak 17:06 0 | 0 52 SER
2 HPUR |Habaspur 17:08 17:09 Tm (0 |1 2 29 |25 |SER
3 |GMDP |Gram Dadpur 17:12 17:13 Tm [0 |1 3 34 (26 |[SER
4  |BUGM |Berugram 17:16 17:17 m [0 |1 5 45 |25 |SER
5 |MTIP |Mathnashipur 17:20 17:21 im [0 |1 7 61 |25 |[SER
6 BOKA |Bokra 17:26 17:27 Tm |0 |1 12 51 |27 |SER
7 RNGR [Rainagar 17:34 17:35 Tm (0 |1 18 |45 |26 |SER
8 [SHMR |Shyamsundar 17:39 17:40 m |0 |1 21 |45 (30 |SER
9 GOR |Gopinathpur 17:42 17:43 Tm (0 |1 23 |61 |30 |SER
10 |[SRBZ |Sehara Bazar 17:48 17:49 m [0 |1 28 |53 (36 |[SER
11 [KYB |Kaiyar 17:53 17:54 im [0 |1 31 |40 (35 |[SER
12 |GSQ |Guir Saranga 17:57 17:58 Tm (0 |1 33 |56 |34 |SER
13 [BWCN [Bowaichandi 18:01 18:02 im [0 |1 36 |52 SER
14 |SHJ Sahaspur Road 18:08 18:09 m |0 |1 41 51 |40 |[SER
15 [SHKL [Shankrul 18:12 18:13 im [0 |1 (44 |40 (43 |[SER
16 [INS [|Indas 18:17 18:18 m [0 |1 46 |61 |49 |SER
17 (KMRL [Kumrul 18:22 18:23 im [0 |1 51 |53 |53 |[SER
18 |BTRB |Betur 18:26 18:27 Tm (0 |1 53 |63 |49 |SER
19 |PSF Patrasayer 18:32 18:33 Tm (0 |1 58 |56 |64 |SER
20 |DGF |Dhagaria 18:38 18:39 Tm (0 |1 63 |57 |51 |SER
21 |DIM |Dhansimla 18:44 18:45 Tm [0 |1 68 [40 (55 |[SER
22 |SONA |Sonamukhi 18:54 18:55 m [0 |1 74 |26 |75 |[SER
23 |HAM |Hamirhati PH 19:10 19:11 im [0 |1 80 [53 |77 |[SER
24 |SIMR ([Srirampur P.H. 19:16 19:17 Tm (0 |1 85 |53 |74 |SER
25 |[BDPR |Brindabanpur 19:22 19:23 m |0 |1 89 |46 (81 |SER
26 |CNRF |Chhandar 19:27 19:28 m [0 |1 92 |47 |86 |[SER
27 |BZC |Beliatore 19:32 19:33 Tm [0 |1 95 |64 (82 |[SER
28 |BEX |Belboni 19:41 19:42 m [0 |1 104 |31 |104 |SER
29 |NOB |Nobanda 19:45 19:46 im [0 |1 105 |63 |105 |SER
30 |BKNO (Bikna 19:51 19:52 Tm |0 |1 111 |19 |82 |SER
31 |BQA |Bankura junction 20:05 0 |1 115 |- SER

May 03 2024 (01:14) https://indiarailinfo.com




